Position

District Attorney

Assistant District Attorney
Senior Deputy District Attorney
Supervising D. A. Investigator
Da Investigator I

Deputy District Attorney V
Supervising D. A. Investigator
Chief Investigator

Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney |l
Da Investigator I

Da Investigator I

Deputy District Attorney IV
Da Investigator I

Deputy District Attorney |l
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Administrative Analyst IlI

Da Investigator I

Da Investigator I
Administrative Analyst Il
Victim Witness Program Superv
Deputy District Attorney Il

Da Investigator |

Deputy District Attorney |
Deputy District Attorney |
Legal Office Supervisor llI
Criminal Research Specialist Il

Investigative Asst

Other Positions Held County

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Department

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

Total Wages

$184,006
$152,831
$128,235
$115,952
$114,811
$112,412
$112,258
$98,440
$96,410
$95,701
$92,569
$90,001
$88,535
$87,571
$86,940
$86,164
$84,929
$82,270
$81,151
$78,840
$77,283
$75,367
$73,030
$72,530
$71,408
$65,756
$62,486
$57,377
$54,740
$47,004

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,893
$37,861
$11,823
$32,052
$37,078
$0
$33,639
$37,681
$12,922
$4,620
$4,620
$39,212
$34,193
$15,611
$39,072
$6,379
$6,515
$6,813
$25,223
$31,813
$37,446
$20,588
$20,675
$6,725
$22,169
$15,814
$6,813
$23,520
$6,241
$14,416



Legal Office Supervisor I

Victim Advocate Specialist |

Legal Office Assistant Il
Legal Office Assistant Il
Legal Office Assistant I
Investigative Asst
Investigative Asst
Investigative Asst
Legal Office Assistant I
Administrative Secretary
Legal Office Assistant I
Legal Office Assistant I
Legal Office Assistant I
Legal Office Assistant I
Legal Office Assistant I
Legal Office Assistant I
Da Investigator I
Student Assistant

Law Clerk

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$46,800
$46,667
$42,550
$42,112
$41,608
$41,489
$41,238
$40,052
$39,884
$37,062
$36,357
$33,841
$33,359
$30,393
$26,177
$24,339
$22,837

$9,932

$6,156

$8,380
$14,654
$14,648
$13,232
$14,762
$4,764
$14,753
$6,813
$13,176
$9,414
$6,241
$14,488
$6,379
$6,813
$0
$6,813
$11,516
$0

$0



