Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Attorney		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$184,006	\$44,893
Assistant District Attorney		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$152,831	\$37,861
Senior Deputy District Attorney		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$128,235	\$11,823
Supervising D. A. Investigator		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$115,952	\$32,052
Da Investigator II		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$114,811	\$37,078
Deputy District Attorney V		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$112,412	\$0
Supervising D. A. Investigator		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$112,258	\$33,639
Chief Investigator		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$98,440	\$37,681
Deputy District Attorney IV		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$96,410	\$12,922
Deputy District Attorney IV		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$95,701	\$4,620
Deputy District Attorney III		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$92,569	\$4,620
Da Investigator II		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$90,001	\$39,212
Da Investigator II		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$88,535	\$34,193
Deputy District Attorney IV		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$87,571	\$15,611
Da Investigator II		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$86,940	\$39,072
Deputy District Attorney III		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$86,164	\$6,379
Deputy District Attorney IV		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$84,929	\$6,515
Deputy District Attorney IV		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$82,270	\$6,813
Administrative Analyst III		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$81,151	\$25,223
Da Investigator II		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$78,840	\$31,813
Da Investigator II		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$77,283	\$37,446
Administrative Analyst II		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$75,367	\$20,588
Victim Witness Program Superv		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$73,030	\$20,675
Deputy District Attorney II		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$72,530	\$6,725
Da Investigator I		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$71,408	\$22,169
Deputy District Attorney I		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$65,756	\$15,814
Deputy District Attorney I		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$62,486	\$6,813
Legal Office Supervisor III		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$57,377	\$23,520
Criminal Research Specialist II		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$54,740	\$6,241
Investigative Asst		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$47,004	\$14,416

Legal Office Supervisor II	Imperial County	District Attorney	\$46,800	\$8,380
Victim Advocate Specialist I	Imperial County	District Attorney	\$46,667	\$14,654
Legal Office Assistant II	Imperial County	District Attorney	\$42,550	\$14,648
Legal Office Assistant II	Imperial County	District Attorney	\$42,112	\$13,232
Legal Office Assistant II	Imperial County	District Attorney	\$41,608	\$14,762
Investigative Asst	Imperial County	District Attorney	\$41,489	\$4,764
Investigative Asst	Imperial County	District Attorney	\$41,238	\$14,753
Investigative Asst	Imperial County	District Attorney	\$40,052	\$6,813
Legal Office Assistant II	Imperial County	District Attorney	\$39,884	\$13,176
Administrative Secretary	Imperial County	District Attorney	\$37,062	\$9,414
Legal Office Assistant II	Imperial County	District Attorney	\$36,357	\$6,241
Legal Office Assistant II	Imperial County	District Attorney	\$33,841	\$14,488
Legal Office Assistant II	Imperial County	District Attorney	\$33,359	\$6,379
Legal Office Assistant II	Imperial County	District Attorney	\$30,393	\$6,813
Legal Office Assistant II	Imperial County	District Attorney	\$26,177	\$0
Legal Office Assistant II	Imperial County	District Attorney	\$24,339	\$6,813
Da Investigator II	Imperial County	District Attorney	\$22,837	\$11,516
Student Assistant	Imperial County	District Attorney	\$9,932	\$0
Law Clerk	Imperial County	District Attorney	\$6,156	\$0